The Saen Suk Golf Society

Bits 'n Bites Better Ball - (4-Ball Better Ball Stroke Play)
Printed: 2 April 2018

Competition Result
Competition played on 14 March 2018 at Majestic Creek A & B.

Full Nett Result

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

14

Michael Wicke
Gunnar Von Gegerfelt

Phillipe Tamin
Philippe Bouvier

Lotta Waldau
Ronny Waldau

Lasse Matsson
Anders Wahlqvist

Hans Bylund
Kjell Karlsson

Freddie Larsson
Kiat Larsson

Lars Olbert
Thomas Ronnestam

Stellan Hellstrom
Alan Simpson

Goran Petersson
Patrick Nilsson

Bruno Vaguet
Jean Berruyer

Christian Bruetsch
Noi lamsuk

Ying Olbert
Alan Thornton

Paul Williams
Paul Unthank

Anders Hagstedt

Score

59

64

64

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

67

67

68

68

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Countback

32

31

33

32

33

33

34

34

36

36

31

34

34

37

22

21

22

21

24

23

22

24

25

27

21

23

22

26
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Robert Eriksson

15 Georges Santin 69 35023 135
Philippe Hattabe

16 Rolf Skold 69 35 24 11 4
Nadtaya Nieuwenhuizen

17 Hubert Maldonado 70 3 23 115
Lee Pape
18 Bengt Lindstrom 70 34 24 12 4

Lars Jansson

19 Peter Sundkvist 70 35 23 12 4
Pia Idstrom

20 David Heap 70 36 24 125
Roger Sutton

21 Hans Engbrink 70 37 27 147

Pissamai Engbrink

22 Tim Dearden 71 36 26 14 7

Alan Rawson

23 Didier Pain 71 37 27 13 5

David Hugues

24 Tony Southgate 72 3 25 125
Angie Southgate

25 Michel Bredel 74 37 25 11 4
Mina Bredel

26  Yvonne Ronnestam 75 40 26 11 5
Lena Skold

27 Manfred Lanter 76 40 30 14 7
Otmar Egli

28 Ingvar Kind 82 4 29 15 6

Anders Paulsson

Number of Cards Processed = 28

Competition Format:

Four Ball Better Ball Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 90% of Handicap. Mixed Tee Competition: When
separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the
course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.
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Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:
There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.



